PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF AUDITOR ((FAISALABAD DIVISION) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 30 candidates

for recruitment to 06 POSTS OF AUDITOR (BS-13) (FAISALABAD DIVISION) ON REGULAR

BASIS IN THE PUNJAB FINANCE DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally cleared for

Interview as a

2.

result of written test held on

23-07-2017.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

ROLL

DIARY

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

19005
19015
19025
19033
19037
19043
19051
23129
23143
23148
23159
23175
23179
23200
23252
23282
23295
23300
23325
23331
23334
23367
23371
23381
23386
23427
23489
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NO.

42100153
42100157
42100509
42100269
42100442
42100347
42100115
42100025
42100515
42100131
42100494
42100174
42100285
42100074
42100542
42100249
42100417
42100397
42100251
42100189
42100024
42100365
42100464
42100620
42100073
42100356
42100097

ALI RAZA
KASHIF MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ TABASSUM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

QAMAR FAROOQ KHAN
TASAWAR ALI

AHTASHAM HAIDER

ALI RAZA ASLAM

AMIR HAMZA

ARSLAN HAIDER

ATIF MANZOOR

AZHAR HUSSAIN

FEZAN KHALID

MUBASHAR NAZAR

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AZHAR JAMIL
MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF
MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZAIBUMAR
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB ALAM
MUHAMMAD SHAHRAM IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SHEES UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF UR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD UMAR AWAN
MUSAWAR ABBAS

SHIRAZ HADER

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
RUSTAM ALI

RIAZ AHMED MUNAWAR
JALAL DIN

NAZIR AHMAD

RAI MUHAMMAD SADIQ TAHIR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
BABR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AMIN

BABAR HAYAT

MANZOOR AHMAD

FALAK SHER

KHALID MAHMOOD

NAZAR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
JAMIL AHMAD

ASIF MUNIR

MEHAR UMAR DRAZ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABAID UR REHMAN
KHALID MEHMOOD

M RAFIQ ALVI

TASAWAR ABBAS

RAI ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN



28 23496 42100276 SYED ZERBAD ALI SHERAZI SYED SHAFQAT ABBAS

SHERAZI
29 23532 42100559 WAQAS SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
30 23535 42100478 WASIM NISAR NISAR AHMED
4, 01 Candidate bearing Roll No0.23044, has failed to mention paper code and fill in the

relevant circle on his answer sheet. His answer sheet has been cancelled.

5. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 20A2017

Dated: 08-08-2017
Secretary



