

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE**

## WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF AUDITOR ((FAISALABAD DIVISION) 2017.

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 30 candidates</u>

for recruitment to 06 POSTS OF AUDITOR (BS-13) (FAISALABAD DIVISION) ON REGULAR

BASIS IN THE PUNJAB FINANCE DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 23-07-2017.

- Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
   Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u></u>	<u></u>	<u></u>		
1	19005	42100153	ALI RAZA KASHIF MURTAZA	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
2	19015	42100157	KASHIF MURTAZA	RUSTAM ALI
3	19025	42100509	MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAHZAD	RIAZ AHMED MUNAWAR
4	19033	42100269	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ TABASSUM	JALAL DIN
5	19037	42100442	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	NAZIR AHMAD
6	19043	42100347		RAI MUHAMMAD SADIQ TAHIR
7	19051	42100115	TASAWAR ALI AHTASHAM HAIDER	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
8	23129	42100025	AHTASHAM HAIDER	BABR HAYAT
9	23143	42100515	ALI RAZA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
10	23148	42100131	AMIR HAMZA	MUHAMMAD AMIN
11	23159	42100494	ARSLAN HAIDER	BABAR HAYAT
12	23175	42100174	ATIF MANZOOR	MANZOOR AHMAD
13	23179	42100285	AZHAR HUSSAIN	FALAK SHER
14	23200	42100074	FEZAN KHALID	KHALID MAHMOOD
15	23252	42100542		NAZAR MUHAMMAD
16	23282	42100249	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
17	23295	42100417	MUHAMMAD AZHAR JAMIL	JAMIL AHMAD
18	23300	42100397	MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF	ASIF MUNIR
19	23325	42100251	MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZAIBUMAR	MEHAR UMAR DRAZ
20	23331	42100189		MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
21	23334	42100024	MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB ALAM	
22	23367	42100365	MUHAMMAD SHAHRAM IQBAL	
23	23371	42100464	MUHAMMAD SHEES UR REHMAN	
24	23381	42100620	MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF UR RAHMAN	
25	23386	42100073	MUHAMMAD UMAR AWAN	M RAFIQ ALVI
26	23427	42100356	MUSAWAR ABBAS	TASAWAR ABBAS
27	23489	42100097	SHIRAZ HADER	RAI ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN

28	23496	42100276	SYED ZERBAD ALI SHERAZI	SYED SHAFQAT ABBAS SHERAZI
29	23532	42100559	WAQAS SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
30	23535	42100478	WASIM NISAR	NISAR AHMED

- 4. **01** Candidate bearing Roll No.**23044**, has failed to mention paper code and fill in the relevant circle on his answer sheet. His answer sheet has been cancelled.
- 5. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 20A2017

Dated: 08-08-2017

Secretary